Please find attached the fee structure for season 2016/2017

$50.00 DISCOUNT APPLIES TO FEES PAID ON OR BEFORE 7th NOVEMBER,

2016.

STATE LEAGUE & AAA $480.00

Payment plan - final payment must be made before 7 November to qualify for discount

Date Amount | Receipt
October 13 2016 120.00
October 20 2016 110.00
October 27 2016 100.00
November 3 2016 100.00 Final Payment
SINGLE A $400.00

Payment plan - final payment must be made before 7 November to qualify for discount

Date Amount | Receipt
October 13 2016 100.00
October 20 2016 90.00
October 27 2016 80.00
November 3 2016 80.00 Final Payment
C GRADE $ 350.00
D GRADE
E GRADE

Payment plan - final payment must be made before 7 November to qualify for discount

Date Amount | Receipt
October 13 2016 80.00
October 20 2016 80.00
October 27 2016 70.00
November 3 2016 70.00 Final Payment

ALL FEES TO BE PAID IN FULL BEFORE NOVEMBER 21, 2016

Please pay into the following account, which is fee specific, and ensure that your name is

recorded against the payment.

BSB: 036014

Account Number: 302477




